
Address : UNIREG 
Telephone No. 2419440/2419961 

Name of the Post 

ABSTRACT OF TEACHING POSTS IN THE UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE 
AS ON 31-08-2025 (PG & UG) 

ProfessorPG) 

Associate 
Professor(PG) 

A_sistant Professor 

(PG) 

Assistant Professor 
(UG) 

Total 

UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE 

Number of 
Sanctioned 

post 

81 

124 

244 

211 

660 

Number of posts 
handed over to 3 
new Universities as 

per G.O dated 
18-08-2023 

13 

(Mandya-5, Hassan 
5, C.HNagara-3) 

19 

(Mandya-5, 
Hassan-5, 

C.H.Nagara-9) 
45 

(Mandya-16, 
Hassan-17, 

C.HNagara-12) 
12 
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(C.H.Nagara-12) 
89 

Number of 
remaining 
Sanctioned 

Post in UOM 

68 

105 

199 

199 

571 

Cheunra 
Deputy Registrar(General) 

Deputy Registrar (General) 
Denversty of Mysore 

ysuru 
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