


UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE

**ABSTRACT OF TEACHING POSTS IN THE UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE
AS ON 31-08-2025 (PG & UG)**

Name of the Post	Number of Sanctioned post	Number of posts handed over to 3 new Universities as per G.O dated 18-08-2023	Number of remaining Sanctioned Post in UOM
Professor(PG)	81	13 (Mandya-5, Hassan-5, C.H.Nagara-3)	68
Associate Professor(PG)	124	19 (Mandya-5, Hassan-5, C.H.Nagara-9)	105
Assistant Professor (PG)	244	45 (Mandya-16, Hassan-17, C.H.Nagara-12)	199
Assistant Professor (UG)	211	12 (C.H.Nagara-12)	199
Total	660	89	571

Chenna Keshava
Deputy Registrar (General)
Deputy Registrar (General)
University of Mysore
Mysuru